Fédéro:. Luxembourgeoise
de G, maastique

Championnats des sections 2016

Minis masculins B

Hos

ingen

7 et 8 mai 2016

Equipe

Sol

Barres

Pyramides

Total

Place

Nordstad-Turnveriin

60,200

60,850

06,000

127,050

Aurore Oetrange

58,767

60,350

06,000

125,117

L'Espérance Differdange

57,733

56,950

05,000

119,683

C.G. Remich

56,100

55,900

04,000

116,000

Le Travail Schifflange

53,267

55,550

05,000

113,817

La Liberté Niederkorn

51,733

53,400

05,000

110,133

Le Réveil Bettembourg

49,600

53,350

06,000

108,950

Sporting Club Belvaux

49,833

49,800

05,000

104,633
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